Fall Buddy Combo A19 Weekly Report for Week 4
October 6", 2019
Pairings: 3vs 4 2vs 1

Jesse B
*Phillip B

*Bob Brearey
Faith Shariff

*Dean Dobozszenski
Bryan Winterlin

Mark Berg
*Phil Berg

Super Shooters: None

Score: 48.0
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
21 16.00 56 24.0
22 2033 26 24.0
Score: 43.7
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
22 18.67 3.7 24.0
15 17.33 4.7 197
Score: 45.1
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
19 21.00 21 211
23 20.00 28 24.0
Score: 46.4
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
21 16.00 56 24.0
21 2200 14 224

Team 1: Lead Overcast

Points: 2 Total: 5
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
17.25 4.7 4 0 69
20.75 2.3 4 0 83

Team 2: Chipped It!

Points: 0 Total: 1
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
19.50 3.2 4 0 78
16.75 5.1 4 0 67

Team 3: Chippy Chippy

Points: 0 Total: 6
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
2050 2.5 4 0 82
20.75 2.3 4 0 83

Team 4: Full Steam

Points: 2 Total: 4
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
17.25 4.7 4 0 69
21.75 1.6 4 0 87



Fall Buddy Combo A19 Weekly Report for Week 4
October 6", 2019
Pairings: 3vs 4 2vs 1

Fall Buddy Combo A19 Team Standings through week 4

Team 3  Chippy Chippy 6.0
Team 1 Lead Overcast 5.0
Team 4 Full Steam 4.0

Team 2  Chipped It! 1.0



Shooter

Phil Berg

Bryan Winterlin
Phillip B

Dean Dobozszenski
Bob Brearey

Mark Berg

Jesse B

Faith Shariff

Fall Buddy Combo A19 Total Target Leaders

Total

87
83
83
82
78
69
69
67

Through Week 4

Avg Rounds Straights Team

21.75
20.75
20.75
20.50
19.50
17.25
17.25
16.75
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Full Steam

Chippy Chippy
Lead Overcast

Chippy Chippy
Chipped It!
Full Steam
Lead Overcast
Chipped It!
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